EXXe[lHEBHOE MEHI0 ANa 06yyatoLmXce

Hepnena nepsas

[JeHb 1 noHeaenbHUK

MNpném  HammeHoBaHue
nnLw 6noga

Cblp TBEpAbIii

Kawa papyxoba

3aBTpak
KodeiHbll
HaMuTOK C
MOJIOKOM
Xneb nuweHnYHbI

Xneb pXxaHo-
MLWEHNYHBIA
NOANPOBaHHbIM
BuUTaMMHHBbI
HaNUTOK «BuToLIKA

NTOrO 3ABTPAK $6noko
2 3aBTpak  COK (DPYKTOBbINOB3

NTOro 3A 1 AEHb

C7pm0
11 net

15

200

25

45

200

100

MBQOY «bypTnHckasaCOLL»

08.04.2024

Ce30H: BeceHHe-NneTHUN.

C12

net u

cTap-
Lie

20

250

200

45

40

lWed-nosap LUBbIpYeHKOBa A.

Macca nopuumn

C7po C12
11 netr netm
OB3  cTap-
e

0B3

20

250

200

45

40

200-

YTBepxaaro

M cTaplue

«BypTUHCKasACOLL»

O.1.Eneynosa

JHepreTnyeckas LEHHOCTb (Kkas)

C7g0 11

ner

53,7

168,9

58,6

88

77,6

44,4

491,2

C 12 net
n cTap-

e

71,7

211,2

86

105,5

78,2

562,4

C7p011

net
(OB3)

C12
net n
cTap-
e
(0B3)

71,7

211,2

86

105,5

78,2

84

636,6



